Elijah's Contest

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Elijah's Contest

After three , God told Elijah to to the king. "Ahab,"
said Elijah, "you've turned from God, and you serve the god Baal. Now let's see whose God is
real!"

So Ahab's prophets made an altar with piled high. "Can your gods make
your burn?' asked Elijah. Ahab's prophets and

, but their altar did not burn. "

Perhaps your gods are ," said Elijah. "Or maybe they've taken a

Then Elijah made an altar for God. He piled it high with , and poured gallons of
on it! Elijah prayed, and the atar burst into flames!

The cried out, "The Lord God-He is God!"

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

